

## materiale

I.D.: 82918863

---

Data publicarii	30.05.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 353,80 RON - 353,80 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#28713#) 19 BUC 9.000 3.361345 30.25 5.75 2 MISTRIE INOX 160MM (#22000#) 19 BUC 1.000 12.605042 12.61 2.39 3 CANSIOC MANER LEMN 19 BUC 2.000 21.008403 42.02 7.98 4 DRISCA BURETE 270\*130 20MM 19 BUC 1.000 20.168067 20.17 3.83 5 BANDA ADEZIVA 50\*50M 19 BUC 1.000 12.605042 12.61 2.39 6 DISC TAIE.A46EX 115\*1.6\*22 MET (#16417#) 19 BUC 5.000 2.941176 14.71 2.79 7 DISC INOX 230\*1.9 19 BUC 5.000 8.403361 42.02 7.98 8 DISC TAIE.A46EX 125\*1.6\*22 MET (#16419#) 19 BUC 1.000 2.941176 2.94 0.56 9 ZAVOR PLAT 140MM 19 BUC 1.000 6.722689 6.72 1.28 10 ADAPTOR MAGNETIC 1/4 19 BUC 2.000 10.924370 21.85 4.15 11 ELECTROZI CEMONT RUTILIC 2.5 (#19876#) 19 KG 4.500 21.008403 94.54 17.96 12 MANUSI LACATUS CU DUBLURA (#10368#) 19 BUC 1.000 13.445378 13.45 2.55 13 DISC LAMELAR 125 19 BUC 1.000 6.302521 6.30 1.20 14 DISC TAIE.A46EX 125\*1.6\*22 MET (#16419#) 19 BUC 4.000 2.941176 11.76 2.24 15 SET PISTOL STROPIT MULTIJET (#23851#) 19 BUC 1.000 21.848739 21.85 4.15

---